

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस
मापी पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिन्ट (1000
रुक सौ पन्ने हैं। यह मापी पुस्तिका
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य आवर प्रमण्डल गोरेयाकोडी के
नाम से निर्गमित किया जाता है।

०५/०३/२५

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharaigar

भूपेन्द्र

5-3-21

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work → To 3 to Bahen
Nala Under MMGSY

Agency → Yugulbhai Const. Pvt.
Ltd., At - Chainpura
Chandhara, P.O - Mashnakh

Agreement No → 02/MMGSY/SB.D
12020-21

Date of Commencement → 05/2/21

Date of completion →

Item 1/1 Providing and
fixing of Working
Benchmarker

— do — EI — 1.43 KM

Item 2/2 Reference Pillar

— do — EI — 1.43 KM

Item 3/3 Clearing and grubbing
Road Land (By
Manual Means)

— do — EI —

2 Nos X 5 Nos X 30M X 2.50 M = 600.00 M²

2 Nos X 5 Nos X 30M X 2.50 M = 600.00 M²

2 Nos X 5 Nos X 30M X 2.50 M = 600.00 M²

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Setting out Pillars					
— do —					
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
1.43 Km @ Rs 3816.44/Km					Rs 5458 = 0
Item 2/2 Reference Pillars					
— do —					
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
1.43 Km @ Rs 1763.83/Km					Rs 2522 = 0
Item 3/3 Clearing and Grubbing Road					
— do —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
0.57 Ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha					Rs 30193 = 0
Item 4/4 Box Cutting					
Excavation of Road					
— do —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
46.88 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 3543 = 0
Item 5/5 Const. of Embank					
— ment with approved					
— do —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
280.27 m ³ @ Rs 190.57/m ³					Rs 53411 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 6/ For 100m lead					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
232.02 m ² @ Rs 153.66/m ² Rs 35652=-					
Item 7/13 Const. of GSB					
For Grading					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
53.49 m ² @ Rs 3046.89/m ² Rs 162978=-					
Item 8/14 WBM-3, Providing					
and laying of					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
175.51 m ² @ Rs 3993.15/m ² Rs 700838=-					
Item 9/15 PCC M-30, Const.					
of unreinforced					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
374.44 m ² @ Rs 72.47.13/m ² Rs 2713615=-					
Item 10/2.7 MMGS 2 Logo Board					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.00 Nos GRs	11093.62/m				22187.2
2.11/28 E/W in excavation					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
31.32 m ³ GRs	279.01/m ³				8741.2
2.11/29 P.C.C M-15, (Nominal mix)					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
5.68 m ³ GRs	5690.99/m ³				32325.2
2.11/30 P.C.C M-20, Providing concrete					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
27.74 m ³ GRs	6568.65/m ³				182214.2
2.11/31 Providing and laying RCC Pipe					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
15.00 M. GRs	2566.70/m				38501.2
2.11/32 Painting two coats on New					
— do — Continuation EI —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
48.67 m ² @ Rs 100.17/m ²					4875=
Item 16/33 E/W in excavation					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
132.10 m ² @ Rs 279.09/m ²					36868=
Item 17/34 Providing Sand filling					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
4.12 m ³ @ Rs 493.78/m ³					2034=
Item 18/35 Providing PCC					
M-15 @ concrete					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
10.52 m ² @ Rs 5690.29/m ²					59869=
Item 19/36 Brick Masonry					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
89.65 m ² @ Rs 5249.64/m ²					470630=

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ²⁰ / ₃₇ Brick Masonry					
— do —			—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
42.48 m ² @ Rs 5479.32/m ²					232762=
Item ²¹ / ₃₈ RCC M-20 for					
Abutment coping					
— do —			—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
4.79 m ² @ Rs 6568.65/m ²					31464=
Item ²² / ₃₉ Providing Bitumen					
— do —			—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
20.11 m ² @ Rs 14.02/m ²					2822=
Item ²³ / ₄₀ RCC M-25 for					
Deck Slab					
— do —			—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
22.04 m ² @ Rs 7558.83/m ²					166597=
Item ²⁴ / ₄₁ Supplying and					
fitting Hysp					
— do —			—	—	—
Qty. vide TMBP (10) + (11)					
0.27 MT Continuation 2.23 MT					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.50 MT GR	5	1082	24	MT	127706 =
					Rs 51,25,264 =
82% Below (-)		10,76	306		= 50
					Rs 40,48,959 =
13% (GST + L.C.) (+)		5,26	365		=
					Rs 45,75,324 =
4 SF 1% (+)					45,753 =
					Rs 46,21,077 =
1/2					
19/21					
5C					